AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE 03-07-041T003M00		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	r than item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey Mitchell: 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SUPPORT INC E M S		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
<i>i</i>				
8601 GEORGIA AVE STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-03-07-041 NR	
SILVER SPRING MD 209103439	· · · · · ·		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 04-03-2008	·
CODE 106741598	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF	04 05 2000	
	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RI ue of this amendment you des nakes reference to the solicita	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI ire to change an offer alre tion and this amendment,	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE ady submitted, such change ma	SPECIFIED MAY ay be made
Ob	ligate \$10,000.00			
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	a second a s			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in	n paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	· · · ·
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni X	lateral Incremental H	Funding		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to obligations from \$15,000 to \$25,000. The contract is modified as follows: Th \$25,000.00 of which the sum of \$23,478.	provide incremental : e amount currently of	funds in the amount	t of \$10,000, thereby vernment with respect	to this contract is
All other terms and conditions remain t	he same.			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	۰			•
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in fu	Ill force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.NAME AND TITLE OF CON Jeffrey Mitche Contracting Of	11	
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER	Tilihill	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/////((Sigháta	re of Contracting Officer)	<u>15/2018</u>
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOOI SUNS	REVIEW COM	PLETE	STAND	DARD FORM30 (REV. 10-83) Ibed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243